/

—

UNOFFIGhdsts GOPY

COOR TS LLINOIS
LD i ookl

SN ORLINTTEY, 04055633
PREPARED BY AND RETURN TO
DANIEL MOTYKA

COMERICA BANK

B700 N. WAUKEGAN RD,

Loan # 1103142542 #18
MORTON GROVE, IL 60053

October 5, 1994

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

Thisinstrument 18 an Agreament amonyg Bobby W. Burleson,

divorced noi &ince remarried ("Mortgagor®); and COMERICA BANK -

ILLINDIS ("Lepder").

RECITALS "M/

A. Mortgagor is the owner of the real estate described in
Exhibit A hereto ("Real Estate/).

B. On October 5, 1993, Mortgagor executed and delivered to
Lender its Mortgage Note (hereinafter referred to asg #Note!) in the
principal amount of §200,000.00 to evidence a loan in that amount,

C. To secure payment of the Note, the following documents were
executed and delivered:

1. A Mortgage dated Qctober 5, 1993 and racorded with the
Racorder of Deeds of Cooﬁ/County, Illinois, on Octiober 8, 1993 as
W

Document Number 93811353“wherein the Mortgagor mortozged the Real
Estate to Lender,

2. An Assignment of Lease, Rents and Profits dated October
5, 1993 and recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Coox Cpunty,
Illinois, on OQOctober 8, 1993 as Document Number 93811354_.+herein

the Mortgagor assigned to Lender the rentd and income from the Real
Estate,

D. A Loan Extension Agreement dated April 5, 1594 and recorded
May 11, 1994 with the recopder of deeds of Cook County, Illinois as

Document Number 94423325y wherein Mortgagor extended the terms of
the Note,

E. The Note matures and is payable on October 5, 1994. The
Mortgagor desires to extend said maturity date to June 30, 1995,

WHEREFORE, Mortgagor and Lender hereby agreed to the

BOX 333-CTl




UNOFFICIAL COPY

followlng:

1. Extend the Maturity date to June 30, 199%; and change the
interest rate under the Note teo Prime plue Three Percent (Prime +
3%). Mortgagor shall dellver to lLender at the execution and
delivery of this Agrecment an Amended and Restated Mortgage Note
{(which is hereby incorporated by reference and attached hereto as
Exhibit “B") dated as of the date hareof (the "“Restated Note"),
payable to the order of Lender in the principal amount of Two
Hundred Thousand and 00/100 ($200,000.00) dollars.

2. Except as modified in paragraph 1 above, and the Restated
Notea, "all other Loan Documents remain in full force and affact

accordirg to their terms.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have caused the Agreement to
ba exacuted and rielivered on October 5, 1994,

COMERICA BANK - IL

TE OF ILLINOIS)
) S8

COUNTY COOK ) //,f

gned, a Notary Public in an fo.»ffe State and
oes hereby certify that_ s and
President and =

a

]
Secretary, respectively,~of Comerica g/pk”t Illinois, peusonally
known tc me to be the samé-persons 8e names are subscribed to
the foregoing instrument, apé%h;g?/bggzre me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed a elivered the said instrument as
their own free and voluntagy“act ;:a\angg§~free and voluntary act

The unde
County aforesaid,

S N

of said institution, for-the uses and purposes therein set forth.
. t
hand and Notarial Seal g?}}hk (2" .. day

IVEN under
of ~Muéggbi// , 1994, J (ﬂ x‘\;ﬁl\
-~ “‘y',“/~7 Z TN
///’// Notatry Public N
/ OFFICIAL SEAL
' NELSON T, MORRIS

Notary Public, State of lifinols
My Comimission Expires 9-20-87




UNOFFICIAL COPY

S8TATE OF ILLINOIS)
) 88
COUNTY OF COOK }

The undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State and
County aforesald, does hereby certify that__Nelson T. Morris,

Asalstant Vice , President and _Evan A, Goldberd, Personal Banker
Sacretary, respectively, of Comerica Bank ~ I[llinole, personally

known to me to be the pame persons whose names are subscribed to
the foregoling instrument, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged that they signed and delivered the sald instrument as
thelr owr free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act
of said japtitution, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

-
GIVEN undzr my hand and Notarial Seal this ﬁ?{

of C Qo \y 2 , 1994,
Y, S BT - e

day

Notary Public

OFFICIAL SI:AL
JOSEPH KULB2.

Notary Pubic, State of lifincts.
| My Commiselon Expires 03-10-G/ §




UNOFFICIAL COPY

m ek ramA A M Py e T gt

) ({ 1y ri‘ Pa




UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

] S8
COUNTY OF COOK )

The undersigned, a Notary Public In and for the State and
County aforesaid, does hereby certify that Bobby W. Burleson is
personally known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day
in person and acknowledged that he signed and deliverad the said

instrument as hie own free and voluntary act for the uses and
purpoees therein set forth.

GIVEN. vnder my hand and Notarial Seal

M,
hla 2] day
of H_%Jltgméggr , 1994,
-

TP

OFFICIAL SEAL
NELSON T, MORRIS
Nolary Public, State of Minoig
L _h»_?y Commission Expires §-20.57

Notary fublic

£eE9ssoro




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DEBCRIPTION

LOT 7 IN BERENZ’S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE BAST 1/2 OF THE
NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 10 EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCIFAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, ACCORDING
70 THE PLAT THEREOF RECORDED IN THE OFFICE OF THE RECORDER OF DEEDS
JULY 14,1959 A5 DOCUMENT NO. 17596780,

PIN #02-20-1£5-010~0000

PROPERTY ADDREsS:. 123 S. ELA POAD, INVERNESS, ILLIRNOIS 60067

@
B
-
%
)
og
(¥
G




UNOFFICIAE-COPY.

AHENNED ARD ERTATED
MORTGAGE NOTE

$200.000.00 Frankiin Mk oo Nlircie
Qoober B..1094 e

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, thi indntesgnnd Bubly. W, Butlason (" Maker” ) hnioby promisan 10 pay 1n this veoes o) Quinoitua
tark_ llisgls, 1*Payan®), at s ollicas at 3044 Busp Buoal, Fratkin Pok Mg, Q13T o at such athae plage oy Pagnn may liom
tient o {una dasigratn, in tho amson hosowabing provided, the ptinglpat sum of Jwe Hyrlted Thuvsad sod 00100 44200,000.00
Dobinea, 0 lawtad taney of the United Bates of Amerlea, (ogoaliv with inisreat Cliotatast fate®] Dom thn date of dighaaeimnen

on the outstanging batanca frore et (e tiong oy tolows:

Isthabitavo s outkeandding uendnd (s Noto foen deen te e shall boar it at o oo st tota of Prion plus 3%, Hosting Tnteresl
ahall b payabls mombly commaneing Dacambes B, 1094, am o0 thn Bt day of snch moth tharenties untl Jyne 30, 1696, whan
Vim whles KAl gseinalganl anth intatont shalE Do e aed gayahite. e tann “Pdmi® e tha Pipe Comimarcial (ate of Payne, such
in Dalny shange Lo ton (o Dma an oatabtinhad oo anesroad by Payon Pl doos nol maan the lowast inteeast oato obinrmé
ty Py inin tinn by tiown. Al payouinds shialt fa Danf appitml ta aceegod tenad 1o e gain of payinm, sl the tnlanee, il sy

anpling tats pnpaid atancy of griicipal.

{entt gad 1Al Ve calculnted binrevsndur on She e ol agtupt ays o mombovat & 360 Doy yuad. Ji i svont (thay s unginid
principal balanes 0% i Mottgage Nota {*Nota®d bacomas duo and payatito on s dato othor ihan tha tiest day of & Gt amanth,
o finai payrnnaaiioioeset gt thir fati proviopd in this Note shall be die and payabin on such data,

This Note is sec s by a cortain Morgage, Asmgamant of Lenens and Secondy Agreerient of avon dain baraanth oxecated
by Makes ("Mongage”| wistiaurtaing (o cartaln :onl esiats locaimd v 123 B, Bl Invoinoss, G0QGL, Cuuh County, tinois, and
togally dascibied on Exbibit. 22 attnchad tn the Mortgaan (*fleal Exiate®), s s fu:ther socarsd by the olber Loan and focuisty
documante {*Loan Documents ) s dafivad Iis tha Martgagael A o) wiveh sorumonty baar ovon dete hirawith, whith s made n

part haraol and which are hereby coisototed by relarencn,
{inger) Prapayment Provision

1t Maker dgity to pay aay wsialimord or payrand ohatncipsl of intaroat or othar charge doe horeundar whan due, or (£a0 ANy
tee hosnatton e ght o Toenclasn of mxrnien Vhe tacsads avadabin undin e Motigages o othies [aan Qucinants af to aceeledabi
this Noto shafl acenue 1o the Payod o aety o 1o provis soa contmimd b ibly Mate, tho Mongage, o the ather b ran Dacayients,
incluciegg, without lenmagoe, By foson ol the Roal Fxtata w £ay pont thareob o any legal, mqutabits o banslicing ntsost thera,
bousg sald, assigoml, Irensfuiemd, cupveyod, quigaged o oX e b Boond or seuminend 1o at e lava ol sy paty othar than
Payna, o by testnt of Makir on any boonlieincy ol Maker othe Sian) Payae, ar by mason of Moked or iy beneficony of Mak
onng Into asy contiact or asamnent e poy of (he faragokag, 5 a2 any timp hersdien pny otbec dolnel necurs uivloe the
Mostgage, tuy Hota, Guatanty, d sy, ol this Hote or sy of the Loan ecdsants, and Makar bnls to cura 1 satne waithin the thna
postoed, M any, providet Tor cunng the same wwdae the teens of tha Morzghge ar ather Loan Docuinonis, then at the aption sl
slectlan of the Fayee, sod withoul furthor noticn, grace we oppodunity 106, ha entiro unpaid principal balance autstandig
bertundne, tngmber witls albintorast aecim) thamoti, may e aceslirmed aou [asainn imeniliataly don ad payable af D place
af naymal atoceant

I cave Ihe nght to acceiorate thiy Mote shsth accioe by roevnn of any of the o anty aCadefault eafarnd do i e gior wthryy
paragraph, 1t heu of ue in addition (o any athet At of smwdy thon avaitabin untln thee Pote or tha albet Lodn Documants, e
Pryea shall have tha nght and optisn, watboat fuabe notlen, e implamant, as ol amd ftem (hent ol delmdt, the “Oefouil Kote'
{as hinrainalier tafingd} 1o thy enlite principal bataoce cutetiding under the Noto nod all atciraneierosl therann. For gurpozns
ol ig Hote, the *Delouit Hate® shall be tha prima rate plus six (8% pereamt (4 B). The el g rate means the prime
cammartial tnte al 1ha Peyen, such iate being changed from o ta tiae g astablished of sonourced by Payes. Pne does nal
i s Jovens) inlarest yato alieosd by Payna from fime to tioon,

Without lienehing W feegoing, (hie Pacest ahall v tha opuon infing of ar i addition ke accatmation s vaglamonting the
Detautt Bata andior pxnscasing sy othyr nght en seeady, 10 tequine (hal Makor shall pay the Payee o date pay ooy chargs squid (o
Then (5% parcant (o each daltar of any monthly pryment oot cecrived whhin ton (107 doys of erhae doe to o aldntiay the
adthtional sxpessey ot 1 the handing seb procasaig ol pasl duo prymanty. The faregamny late paymant chasgoshall npply
wlividually 16 8l past dus paymonts and shall b subjact 10 1o daly pro inly sdusloan) o eductinn,

fimn s ol 1he assunco ol

Makar. (o daell and ity suctossors and assigng, ostatos, hous, sl poisooal repressntatives, and rach co-maker, enganacr of
gurranior, itany, ol this Note, Tof thelt succossors aid asaigny, aslalos, Doirs, and perssnal reprosaotalives, hoteby forever walva(s)
presentingrd, prolast and dmmand, onlice of prots), domong, dishoaor and ban paymeat ol tas Holn, and all mhed notices i
connaetion with e dulwniy, accaplance, putfarmenca, delault ar moteamym of the paymnt ol this Nt mod walvas and
sanpunkos all dghis W the benatits ol any statulo of nitatians pnd sy imoiatonium, Aepasement, e empion antd hipmnslpad taw
niwe providod af which moy hireby bu provided by ay fogdeeal oi statn stalute o deceeans, inciuding Bt ol lendtidd 1o examphions
peovkded by or ttwod unde the Bk rupicy Coda, against the sotoreamant and cedlection el tha olilgaions avidonegd by Lhig Nota,
and anty and a¥ amantmants, substitulions, axtansions, 1annwals, incronsus and radifications hereo!. Maknoi aproos tu pay atl casts
and gxponses ol collection and onletcmnent of this Nate whan incutied, Inciuding Payne’s attormnuys’ legs and logial ool court cousts,
inciuding any incurrstd on oppeat ar in connectlan with hankruptcy of insplvancy, whulher of nol sy lawsuit & pranseding is pved
filag with retpect hioteto. Mo extensions of lime ob the paymunt of (his Notb o any insiaftment Bareod of any othe maification,
amnndmant or ferbeatanes mado by agrommant with pny parson now of hatoalter liobie dor the payeent of this Noto shall apmale
10 ratoase, dischargn, modity, chango or altect the ¥abilily of any co-makar, andoisnr, (uaantor of any othar person with ragard
to Hus Mota, mithod tnowheln or i plidl.

Mo latiate an tha pact ol Poyno on sy Botded horol! to scgicise phy fighl of weialy hornslés, whnther Belors on plie e
oriurtphe o o dufaull, shall consbitute o warvar Uwreol, and o waivor of any gnst datalt sholl consbitule a waived ol any futute
dolault or o any othor delault. No Imlure 1o atcelorate the dibt avadenced heeeby by reason o delaukt Brivundat, o acoapiao
ot & past due wstament, b indulgence granted Bom tine Lo time shal be constromd (o bo a wawver ol the tight 1o insist upon
prompt payment theroalter or tounposn the Delauit Rate relriaclively v praspecively, of to impase Rie pagment charpss, of shall
Ba doemed o be a novation ol s Nols of 86 8 reinstatamant of the debt evidancod heaby or os a waiver ol such sight ol
accalatation or any other tght, o bo construad 10 as (0 prechids (he axqrcise of any ight wiich tha Payoa ur any holder haro!
may havo, whethor by (ha iaws of the state governing this Noin, by egroomant, ar otharwise, and nong of {ha foregoing shakt
aperale (o raionsn, chargo or allecl the fiability ol Maker or any co-makar, sruinrsnr or guarantor of thix Note, nnd Maker and gach
co-maker, endarsor and guarsntor horeby exprassly waiva thi benatil of any statuie or iule of {aw o1 gquity which would praduce

134 383 MM 3} of §)




UNQERICIAL, COPY

B usult clnbiaty te ot in conltict with the foregeing.  This Moty 1nay not bo isodthad or amentind orolly, but anly by ai sgrevriai
W1 woLng Mynad Dy thy ity ogringt whian Bueh ayrmument iv suught 10 be antoced.

The paruies hwtets itund s beliova that saeh prsnsion s Mol gampornts with sff ppetic slin Jocol, atate, snd fodaral lawe
siid pochcrad dncisns. Huwaver, o any (ravikons, provikisn, or portion ol any provision e ug Nete i found by a coun gl
Catngistind aesd i G B volation of wy apghcald hcal, sats of tugos) aidinance, stsrute, law, of adhmipiyitative o jdicial
HUGAIGT, 6 pobbe puliey, wied W sich Lol wenbd doctace such poion, gravisies or provisions of s Not o e Wagal, livvahd,
untawdul, yout ar sersdareoslly ue wilton, bl s Wha ntond of @it g ios buraia that such ption, provikion af pavisasns shal
Wi grvn o send whtact et hitlost poveiits extunt that iy bre iirggat, wali pon) ptorcoably, aid that tha rarnakdat ol this Huln
sl s conateand wsol sucts dloga), oyalad, it ol wolo ar uensdircratihe gation, pHovision of PHUWBIGIYM wikD st adida i) vl
Guntanstd heront, aod thnt thu cghity, eigabiony and io1eest al o Moke acd ta Bolides breoot widng tha mwasdar of (e Huta
shalt cuntimug 1t lorce and eltect

Al Jurk, LooBhiuns sti) Sgraunents beega are peprossy Tosad g0 ul it Conticguacy o event whatsogver, whuthiol iy
rahen @) advancument of (l gracuads hurost, dccetptsbun o) matuiy ol (ha unpold principst balance hersol, o othorwisy, stall
W arhiowt pakd o agread W e pund 1o tha Galdurs il Tnr the v, tythoarancy o dotostian ¢l the mmonny 1 be adyanced
tatooadar nauas D Piphest Tawlal ruin geoesibly wicdes appbiable Suwes 11, i sty cicamstianeas whatpaevor, folldimuem af
any pravissn harae! shull wveive Transcaniing th ot of validity prascnbud by law whith g caurt uf chrmtttanl fusliclitn iy
domn orptcatds Do, 1ot psu facto tho obligalion 10 be didhted sl be suduced (o tha fim of such validity, aod 1 siler any
Cucardntisnoas The Boldor barond shall avar retulve ag iolorst oo arbcand sebich waul oxcond the Bighesl il rete, such semoun)
which wau'd-On excussive wdarnst shall bo apphad (0 the wduGlion of the wpsld prgipal balaceo dun homsdur il ot e e
payraunt ub pionost

Trus Mot 2n 6 inure to the bonehl ol ths Payse 6nd s successors and aisigns and shall bu binding upon the wodorsigied aewd
iU§ SUCCOSSONS 20 1asigns. As used hirem, the tarm *Payes® shall inean and include tho succussnis and assigns of W ientitied
payes and tha hardecof holdurs af thes Nols hom time to iina.

Makir heknowlualges wo ayrues Hat (] s Nula aots the nights and obiigetiong st il partlss horoundar shall e yoverned by
aind sonshiusd under W Ipas ol tho State of Bois; ) 1)ial tho obbgation evifunced by this NOTD 1§ a1 txouipt transaclion ude
e Trsthowe Landng Act, 6050 Sue 186G ¢l soq. @i that sudd sbligation censlituies & "businges loss)® wiich comes wilhin
thiis proirverey o) 10 Hie Sunn e VEoonn G404, Bac A REIDOBYY and Gl that shu procants af th losn pyitlantud py 1ve Nole
Wil ft b uand L Ve purchans of tegisluise sy secamdtes wothin i paevinwe ol Heguintion 0% wewed Dy the Busid ul
Civarnurs ! the Foduial Rusuive Syzain

Ths wtifsgaitivise of i Makur of s Moto ol 00 tract add grmaly snsd whan thy conext of constrogiian of the tennk o) this
WO s soquits, ot wards used in Ihasing e hetann shall by dauriad ta bavo hbon usad in the phuta) and (i reasading shal nchido
1o lortwounty okl gt Thes Mok shadl b 103 int aod snvadel obligatian ol 4% mokory, suretios, guoramors uid eicdurkots, B
Mial Dy bty g G e B SusLESsGEs roak eI

Tus Moty stulh Go gussrned by aol sndncyd e acCordane wath the faws of tha $1a10 ot Hingi,

Makit Buistiy irtavosably grims ardd Gonsunly 8 suboiia i Sha fursdician ol ntey gourt 0l gunetal junsdhiction o e Glate
ot Moy, Dot {urhar syioo tat any digabian, ackons o pracasdogs will o Giignied at the Payee’s solo disciotan sid afsetan
csty 10 Gl haying stus within U Cuty of Cligage, St o) Iols, In sy Uil States el Coun Jsnasod wilhuy the Sipty
of e inctueding the Cinted Sitates Onic Couet dot D Fointieny Disticy of Binals, Eastern ivisian, 1 such cowrl vhall have
furisdictan gvar 1o Subjocl matibn, with toapect To any logal provarary arining o of o1 tokdhidd (0 this Nata snd inayucably waivos
any right that may gaist with Juspact to 8 ury of jury (riaf and righ’ todpmster o Ghingy 1ho oo,

BY SIGNING THIS NOTE, Makor stcopts and ugrees (o the toame and covanants coitained in this Nute.

EXECUTED AND DELIVERED ot Chicagu, Wirs s ul thia 29 alyof _ Nrriabin T

Individual Mokar

-2

cE9sLory




